
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

6th Tue 3-Mar Sci

Ch# 1: What is science? Introduction Pg: 1

6th Wed 4-Mar Sci

Pg: 2 What is science?

6th Thu 5-Mar Sci

Pg: 2. Scientific method + step1

6th Fri 6-Mar Sci

Step2 + step 3

6th Sat 7-Mar Sci

Pg: 3 Step4 + step5 + step6

6th Mon 9-Mar Sci

laboratory . Laboratory thermometer Pg: 4

6th Tue 10-Mar Sci

Pg: 4, 5. Measurig balance, bunsen burner

6th Wed 11-Mar Sci

Pg: 5. Tripod stand, conical flask

6th Thu 12-Mar Sci

Pg: 5, 6. Activity, Microscope

6th Fri 13-Mar Sci

Pg: 6. Construction

6th Sat 14-Mar Sci

Pg: 6, 7. Working of microscope. Safety rules of 

laboratory.

6th Mon 16-Mar Sci

Pg: 7, 8, 9: Point to remember - definitions

6th Tue 17-Mar Sci

Unit# 2: Cell to organism. Introduction cell: Pg: 11

6th Wed 18-Mar Sci

Pg: 12. Animal cell & plant cell, cell wall



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

6th Thu 19-Mar Sci

Pg: 13. Cell membrane; nucleus

6th Fri 20-Mar Sci

Pg: 14. Vacuoles, ribosomes

6th Sat 21-Mar Sci

Pg: 14, 15: Mitochondria, difference

6th Tue 24-Mar Sci

Pg: 15, 16; Unicellular, Tissues

6th Wed 25-Mar Sci

Pg: 16, 17: plant tissues

6th Thu 26-Mar Sci

Pg: 17, Animal tissues , connective tissues

 

6th Fri 27-Mar Sci

Pg: 17, 18: Muscle tissues, roots

6th Sat 28-Mar Sci

Pg: 18, stem, organs in animals

6th Mon 30-Mar Sci

Pg: 19, Organ system, shoot system

6th Tue 31-Mar Sci

Pg: 20, Animal organ system, respiratory system

6th Wed 1-Apr Sci

6th Thu 2-Apr Sci

6th Fri 3-Apr Sci

6th Sat 4-Apr Sci


